Stepping Stones

Main Courses

Fish & Chips

Battered haddock, chips, mushy peas & tatare
sauce

Roast Onion & Cheddar Pie

Homemade pie with new potatoes & peas

8oz Rump Steak cr

Rump steak with chips, tomato, mushroom &
garden peas

Any Sauce? Peppercorn, Stilton or Mushroom
£1.20

Peri Peri Halloumi cr
Peri peri marinated grilled halloumi with sweet
potato, feta, spring onions & balsamic salad

Pork & Leek Sausages
Seddons pork & leek sausages with creamy
mash, green beans, onion gravy & crispy leeks

8oz Gammon Steak cr
Crilled 8oz gammon steak with chips, pineapple,
peas & egg

Cajun Spiced Chicken Burger
Spiced chicken breast in a toast bun with salad
& chips

Stepping Stones Cheese Burger

8oz burger topped with cheddar & fried red
onions, served with chips & salad

Extra toppings? Bacon, Stilton, grilled Halloumi,
Chorizo, Egg or Avocado £7.00 each

Side Orders

Chips cr

Sweet Potato Fries & Aioli
Onion Rings

Dressed Salad cr

Sauces
Peppercorn, Mushroom or Stilton

MENU

£10.75

£9.95

£14.95

£9.25

£9.95

£9.95

£10.25

£0.95

£2.85
£3.45
£2.95
£2.65

£1.20

Garlic Breads

Garlic Bread
Freshly baked dough with garlic butter

Cheesy

Garlic bread with mozzarella

Chilli Cheese
Garlic bread topped with fresh chillies &
mozzarella

Tomato
Garlic bread with tomato pizza sauce

Pizzas

Margherita

Tomato & mozzarella

La Reine
Ham, mushroom, tomato & mozzarella

Vegetarian
Peppers, spinach, sweetcorn, mushrooms, red
onion, pesto, tomato & mozzarella

Capresse
Tomato, Buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil, cherry
tomatoes & rocket

Americano
Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni & red onion

Hawaiian
Ham, pineapple, tomato & mozzarelia

Fiery Bird
Chilli marinated chicken, chorizo, peppers, chilli
flakes, tomato & mozzarella

Garlic Prawn
Prawns, garlic, tomato & mozzarella

Saucisson
Pepperoni, salami, chorizo, red onion, tomato &
mozzarella

£4.55

£5.25

£5.45

£5.25

£7.95

£8.95

£0.25

£9.25

£8.95

£9.25

£8.95

£9.45

£0.95



Telephone
01524 791242

Starters

Marinated Olives cr
Mixed olives marinated in spices & sun dried
tomatoes

Bread Basket

Flavoured breads with aioli dip

Soup of the Day cr witnout bread)
Home made soup served with crusty bread

Chicken Wings cr
Chicken wings with a choice of BBQ sauce,
Sriracha, sweet chilli or plain

Salmon & Dill Fishcakes
Salmon fishcakes with mixed leaves &
homemade tartare sauce

Garlic Mushrooms cr without brea)
Button mushrooms cooked in garlic & herb
cream with crusty bread

Garlic breads
see garlic bread section for flavours

Salads

Grilled Goats Cheese cr
Crilled goats cheese with pine nuts, cherry
tomatoes, red onion chutney & pesto

Prawn & Avocado ar
Prawn, avocado, cucumber, tomato salad with
marie rose sauce

Chicken & Bacon cr {without croutons)

Roast chicken with crispy bacon, croutons, tomato &

spring onion

MENU

Stepping Stones

Summer 2021

£2.50 Grilled Halloumi
Grilled halioumi with tomato, red onion chutney &
lettuce
£3.75 Tuna Melt
Tuna mayonnaise topped with cheddar cheese
£4.55 Sweet Chilli Chicken
Southern fried chicken with sweet chilli
mayonnaise & baby gem
£5.25
Roast Beef
Sliced roast beef with tomato, rocket, red onion &
mustard mayonnaise
£5.95
Children’s Menu
£4.95 .
Chicken Nuggets
Six chicken nuggets with chips & beans
From Mini Fish & Chips
£4.55 Battered haddock, chips & garden peas
Meatball Pasta
Pasta topped meatballs cooked in a tomato
sauce
£8.75 6” Margherita or Pepperoni
Tomato & mozzarella pizza
£0.95 Sausage & Mash
i Two sausages, mash, peas & gravy
Vegetable Pasta
£8.95 Roasted peppers, cherry tomato, onion, spinach

Baguettes 12-4pm

in a rich tomato sauce

i New Weekly Specials & Desserts Menu Available

FOOD SERVICE TIMES
Monday Closed
‘Tuesday - Thursday 12pm - 8pm
Friday & Saturday 12pm - 9pm
Sunday 12pm - 7pm

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.95

£5.25

£5.55

£5.45

£5.25

£5.55

£4.95



